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Sr. No Name of the Scholar  JRF/SRF/PDF/RA/others Awarding agency

1 Ms.Neha Gadgil JRF CCRAS, New Delhi
2 Mr. Mahadev Bhiwaji Gavali SRF BARTI, Pune
3 Ms. Swati Sadashiv Karade JRF BARTI Pune
4 Ms. Sandhy Rustam Yewle JRF ICSSR, Delhi
5 Dr. Subhash Pawar PDF TMV
6 Mr. Bharat Jadhav JRF TMV
7 Ms. Debahuti  Chakravorty JRF TMV
8 Ms. Rashmi Dongre JRF TMV
9 Mr. Sukrut Khandekar SRF TMV

10 Mr. Nihar  Shrotri JRF TMV
11 Mr. Yuvraj Mahagaonkar JRF TMV
12 Mr. Jagdeeswaran Kesavan SRF TMV
13 Mrs. Urmi Rathod JRF TMV
14 Ms Pranjali Barve JRF TMV
15 Dr. Abhijit Joshi PDF TMV
16 Dr. Pranati Tilak PDF TMV
17 Dr. Sunanda Yadav PDF TMV
18 Dr. Suvarna Sathe PDF TMV
19 Dr. Prajakti Bakare SRF TMV
20 Devendra Kelkar SRF Monbukagakusho Nikkensei
21 Mugdha Nanal SRF Monbukagakusho Nikkensei
22 Namrata Gulavani JRF Monbukagakusho Nikkensei

23 Siddhesh Dhotre JRF Monbukagakusho Nikkensei

Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth

List of JRF's, SRF's Post Doctoral Fellows, Research Associates and other research fellows 
along with the details of the Funding agency 

2018-2019



24 Govind Mundada JRF Monbukagakusho Nikkensei
25 Sneha Jambhekar JRF Kanazawa University

26 Aria Ishi JRF Kansai Gaidai University - 
student exchange program

27 Shalmali Rajadhyaksh JRF Monbukagakusho - MBA
28 Janhavi Umbrekar JRF Pasona METI Internship

29 Prashanti Bathe JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

30 Ninad Rajpathak JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

31 Arya Katkar JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

32 Mrunmai Soman JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

33 Navjyot Mane JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

34 Aditya Zaware JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

35 Siddhi Joshi JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

36 Akshada Shah JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

37 Shreeram Dhekane JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Summer Program)

38 Prachiti Khoptikar JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Winter Program)

39 Shikha Mallya JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Winter Program)

40 Malavika Gunnu JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Winter Program)

41 Chaitrali Parkhi JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Winter Program)

42 Pooja Phatak JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Winter Program)

43 Reshma Kumbhar JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Winter Program)



44 Ramya Ghangrekar JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Winter Program)

45 Radhika Kulkarni JRF Hiroshima scholarship 
(Winter Program)

46 Dr. Shrirang Kandalgaonkar PDF TMV

1 Dr. Abhijit Joshi PDF Harvard University
2 Kalpana Rayrikar SRF TMV
3 Dr. Swarali Kulkarni PDF Deccan College
4 Dr. Rohit Tilak PDF TMV
5 Dr. Sanjay Kandalgaonkar PDF TMV
6 Mr. Bhushan Patil SRF TMV
7 Ms. Sonali Choudhary SRF TMV
8 Mrs. Surekha Jadhav SRF TMV
9 Mr. Shekhar Paranjape SRF TMV

10 Juhi Bhagwat SRF TMV
11 Mr. Sanjaykumar Save SRF TMV
12 Ms. Nupoor Sharma SRF TMV
13 Mr. Narendrakumar Girme SRF TMV
14 Mrs. Sneha Sahastrabuddhe SRF TMV
15 Mrs. Kanchan Karve SRF TMV
16 Mr. Mayur Borkar SRF TMV
17 Dr. Seema Rane SRF TMV
18 Mrs. Padma Pande SRF TMV
19 Dr. Anagha Korhalkar SRF TMV
20 Dr. Suchita VK SRF TMV
21 Dr. Uday Pote SRF TMV
22 Dr. Ravi Swami SRF TMV
23 Mr. SantoshKumar Suman SRF TMV
24 Mrs. Radha Shinde SRF TMV
25 Mrs. Shahin Shikalkar SRF TMV
26 Mrs. Priyanka Naik SRF TMV
27 Dr. Shrirang Kandalgaonkar PDF TMV

1 Dr. Geetali Tilak Post-Doctoral Programme Kesari Mahratta Trust
2 Dr. Monali Beke SRF CCRAS, New Delhi
3 Dr. Vedika Sadhale SRF CCRAS, New Delhi

2019-2020

2020-2021



4 Dr. Kanchan Kulkarni SRF CCRAS, New Delhi
5 Mrs. Dhanashri Shejwalkar SRF CCRAS, New Delhi
6 Mrs. Gauri Joshi Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
7 Sumedha Kulkarni Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
8 Mrs. Sharvari Katdare Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
9 Ms. Mrunmayee Dixit Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi

10 Mr. Avadhoot Pandit Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
11 Dr. Rupali Kalaskar Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
12 Dr. Vineeta Deshmukh Post Doctoral fellow CCRAS, New Delhi
13 Sanctioned but not appointed yet JRF CCRAS, New Delhi
14 Dr. Smitha Venattu Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
15 Dr. Sulakshana Sonavane Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
16 Dr. Nikhila Hiremath Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
17 Mrs. Ashwini Mulay Project Associate TMV
18 Swati Shinde Research Assistant SARTHI
19 Swati Kurade Research Assistant TMV
20 Yogita Mathapathi Research Assistant TMV
21 Sandhya Yeowle Research Assistant ICSSR
22 Narendra Girme Research Assistant TMV

23 Mayur Borkar Research Assistant TMV
24 Seemarani Kumar Research Assistant TMV
25 Ms. Juhi Bhagawat JRF TMV
26 Prof.Dr. Madhuri Shelke Post Doctoral TMV
27 Mr. Kunal Lanjekar JRF TMV
28 Mr. Lalit Shetty JRF TMV
29 Mr. Swapnil Pore JRF TMV
30 Mr. Somesh Bhale JRF TMV
31 Mr Chaitanya Kulkarni JRF/Research Assistant TMV
32 Mr. Shriniwas Sathe JRF/Research Assistant TMV
33 Mr. Awdhoot Gupte JRF/Research Assistant TMV
34 Ms Seema Sathe Research Assistant TMV
35 Dr. Nilesh Andhare Research Assistant TMV
36 Mr. Sameer Sheikh Research Assistant TMV
37 Mr. Sumeet Bhingare Research Assistant TMV
38 Mr. Abid Sheikh Research Assistant TMV
39 Mr. Sunil Dange Research Assistant TMV
40 Mr. Devdutta Bhingarkar Research Assistant TMV



1 Dr. Geetali Tilak Post-Doctoral Programme Kesari Mahratta Trust
2 Dr. Monali Beke SRF CCRAS, New Delhi
3 Dr. Shreelatha Shetty SRF CCRAS, New Delhi
4 Dr. Kanchan Kulkarni SRF CCRAS, New Delhi
5 Mrs. Dhanashri Shejwalkar SRF CCRAS, New Delhi
6 Mrs. Gauri Joshi Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
7 Sumedha Kulkarni Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
8 Mrs. Sharvari Katdare Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
9 Ms. Mrunmayee Dixit Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi

10 Mr. Avadhoot Pandit Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
11 Dr. Rupali Kalaskar Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
12 Mrs. Anjali Vaidya Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
13 Mr. Pawan C. Pawar Project Associate CCRAS, New Delhi
14 Dr. B.V. Priyanka Project Consultant CCRAS, New Delhi
15 Dr. Raja Rajeshwari Project Consultant CCRAS, New Delhi
16 Dr. Smitha Mohankumar Project Consultant CCRAS, New Delhi
17 Dr. Nandini Dhargalkar Project Consultant CCRAS, New Delhi
18 Dr. Nikhila Hiremath Project Consultant CCRAS, New Delhi
19 Dr. Prama Joshi Project Consultant CCRAS, New Delhi
20 Yogita Mathapathi Research Assistant TMV
21 Sandhya Yeowle Research Assistant ICSSR
22 Narendra Girme Research Associate TMV
23 Mayur Borkar SRF TMV
24 Seemarani Kumar Research Associate TMV
25 Swati Shinde Fellowship SARTHI
26 Prof.Dr. Madhuri Shelke Post Doctoral TMV
27 Mrs. Ashwini Mulay Project Associate TMV
28 Mr. Lalit Shetty JRF TMV
29 Viraj Waykar SRF TMV
30 Mr. Rajesh Kange SRF TMV
31 Abhijeet Ronghe SRF TMV
32 Sonali Patil SRF TMV
33 Ms. Urmi Rathod JRF TMV
34 Ashish Agashe SRF TMV
35 Smita Satpute JRF TMV
36 Mr. Sameer Sheikh JRF TMV

2021-2022



37 Mr. Sumeet Bhingare JRF TMV
38 Faizal Sheikh JRF TMV
39 Mr. Sunil Dange SRF TMV
40 Sudhir Ghuse SRF TMV
41 Prajakta Kanegaonkar JRF TMV
42 Arvind Gokhale Research Associate TMV
43 Seema Sathe Research Associate TMV

1  Deshpande Krishna JRF TMV
2 Hemangini Dubey JRF TMV
3 Narendra Girme SRF TMV
4 Ashish Agashe SRF TMV
5 Sonali Patil SRF TMV
6 Ashwini Malani SRF TMV
7 Ashwini Phadke SRF TMV
8 Rohan Bawadekar JRF TMV
9 Lalit Shetty JRF TMV

10 Faizal Shaikh JRF TMV
11 Sumeet Bhingare JRF TMV
12 Sunil Dange SRF TMV
13 Sameer Shaikh SRF TMV
14 Mr. Bharat Jadhav SRF TMV
15 Ms. Urmi Rathod JRF TMV

16
Shahid Pathan Gandhi Fellowship Program, Batch 

of 2023-25
Piramal Foundation

17 Sourabh Shinde Paid Internship BPR&D, New Delhi
18 Mr. Shreedhar Deshpande SRF TMV

2022-2023
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